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December 29 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 17,543.43 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,043.86 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 858.99 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,079.72 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 647.50 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
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Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Financials 26 % $748.91 Financials -
Consumer Staples 11 % $96.28 Cons Staples
Telecomm |
Com_mumcahon 7 % $122.46 Industrials |
Services
Industrials 29 % $309.43 Info Tech
- Materials
Information 10 % $262.62 . b
Technology Cons Disc |
Materials 52 % $338.65 Health Care |
Consumer 13 % $97.43 Energy |
Discretionary Utilities
Health Care 9 % $27.88 1
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Energy 23 % $277.88
Utilities 16 % $126.88
S&P/TSX 196 %  $2,408.42
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

100
100M 2B

Daily Volume 404,556,767 Daily Volume 141,005,175
Daily Value $8,389,305,009 Daily Value $2,653,327,567
Daily Trades 985,492 Average Trade Size 340
Daily Symbols Traded 2,085 % TSX Volume 34.85 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#-Avearge Trade Size ‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
SuU 9,454,805 $205,354,541 BNS 6,996,387 $480,655,414
CNQ 7,775,412 $236,928,402 CM 4,006,054 $440,403,353
BNS 6,996,387 $480,655,414 RY 3,518,238 $370,109,342
BBD.B 6,562,665 $3,169,513 SHOP 246,723 $369,929,184
TRP 6,536,999 $344,453,045 D 4,929,097 $355,676,535
POW 5,652,988 $166,636,287 TRP 6,536,999 $344,453,045
CVE 5,398,652 $41,530,402 CNR 1,865,132 $263,197,633
ENB 5,201,232 $212,953,257 CNQ 7,775,412 $236,928,402
D 4,929,097 $355,676,535 BMO 2,252,855 $219,001,183
ZENA 4,675,212 $212,332 ENB 5,201,232 $212,953,257
IPL 4,491,126 $53,522,522 SuU 9,454,805 $205,354,541
NCU 4,433,356 $583,547 BCE 3,253,808 $178,149,996
SCR 4,274,964 $7,038,092 POW 5,652,988 $166,636,287
AC 4,195,277 $96,951,556 ABX 3,884,320 $114,159,850
CM 4,006,054 $440,403,353 AC 4,195,277 $96,951,556
BB 3,943,317 $34,219,874 SLF 1,615,760 $90,927,174
ABX 3,884,320 $114,159,850 NA 1,201,460 $86,090,159
RY 3,518,238 $370,109,342 CcP 170,699 $75,858,582
OREA 3,446,521 $369,236 PPL 2,377,759 $72,831,808
AVL 3,407,777 $392,059 ATD.B 1,623,570 $72,485,717

Daily Volume 21,149,859 Average Trade Value $8,900

Daily Value $450,692,165 Average Trade Size 418

# Trades 50,642 # of ETFs Traded 751
Symbol Market Volume Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
HNU 2,323,126 $13,324,485 XU 1,464,539 $38,626,354
XU 1,464,539 $38,626,354 XQQ 213,504 $21,519,781
XEG 1,035,940 $6,122,868 HXT 364,750 $14,653,736
HND 873,947 $11,772,714 XSP 339,086 $13,705,338
DLR 765,882 $9,898,028 HNU 2,323,126 $13,324,485
DLR.U 564,076 $5,692,920 XFN 312,986 $12,103,738
XGD 451,427 $8,978,176 HND 873,947 $11,772,714
HMMJ 450,765 $3,601,948 VFV 133,045 $11,328,202
NXF 426,364 $1,624,140 DLR 765,882 $9,898,028

HGD 423,438 $3,820,061 HQU 238,787 $9,720,984



Block Trades Non Block Trades

852

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

TSX Block Volume

Broker

BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 20,965,350
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 18,138,500
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 16,477,400
TD SECURITIES INC. 10,554,700
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 9,682,800
TSXV

Daily Volume 425,615,943
Daily Value $251,522,532
Daily Trades 123,728
Daily Symbols Traded 1,424

TSXV Volume
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Avearge Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
HEM 36,778,635
HIVE 8,828,065
CSTR 8,798,483
DASH 5,163,374
SEV 5,019,045
THRM 5,004,639
NOU 4,707,822
NUG 3,981,544
BRAG 3,501,833
QNC 3,391,333
HPQ 3,372,209
ZEN 3,185,314
ID 3,178,301
AAZ 3,177,314
HITI 3,119,736
GRN 3,106,349
STND 3,083,552
EKG 2,999,938
FORT 2,824,997
BITF 2,798,867

TSXV Value

$1,274,427
$22,080,992
$1,222,603
$1,503,235
$161,603
$1,076,411
$5,711,890
$495,754
$5,068,949
$376,743
$3,360,411
$10,799,581
$48,310
$125,735
$749,156
$7,840,530
$638,534
$187,648
$699,737
$7,189,059

Symbol TSX Block Volume
CNQ 5,717,000
BNS 5,298,200
SuU 4,930,500
POW 4,630,600
TRP 4,105,000

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 164,795,408
Daily Value $103,682,250
Average Trade Size 4,207
% TSXV Volume 38.72%

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

0.28B

984,640

2.8K

0.24B
0.20B
0.16B
0.12B
0.08B
0.04B
0.00B

9/8/2020
9/21/2020
10/5/2020
10/19/2020

11/2/2020
11/16/2020
11/30/2020
12/14/2020

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol

HIVE
PEO
ZEN
XBC
GRN
BITF
NNO
IPA
NOU
BRAG
GPV
DOC
CTS
BSR
HPQ
FD
EXRO
NEXE
NOVR
PGM

TSXV Volume

8,828,065
868,824
3,185,314
1,009,771
3,106,349
2,798,867
1,017,717
250,942
4,707,822
3,501,833
149,921
1,755,704
870,863
1,926,123
3,372,209
175,939
540,718
1,155,561
608,893
871,294

TSXV Value

$22,080,992
$13,079,066
$10,799,581
$8,368,142
$7,840,530
$7,189,059
$6,401,830
$6,014,892
$5,711,890
$5,068,949
$4,875,706
$4,273,840
$4,226,950
$3,674,177
$3,360,411
$2,851,181
$2,475,283
$2,381,320
$2,369,901
$2,316,220

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

Volume
Value

14,751,390

320,121,304

60,214
1,418



